
GOVERNMENT OF ARUNCHAL PRADESH  

OFFICE OF EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, BAMENG PW DIVISION 

PWD, AP, BAMENG 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 

               

Package No. No:-BMGD/DRG-40/2011-12/ 05  OF 2011-12,  Date: 15 /02 / 2012 

 
 

1. The Executive Engineer, Bameng, PW Division, PWD, AP, Bameng invites bids for 

the construction of works detailed in the table. The bidders may submit bids for 

any or all of the following works.  

TABLE 
 

Pack
age 
No. 

Name of work 
Approximate value of 

work (Rs.) 
Earnest money 

(Rs.)* 

Cost of 
docume
nt (Rs.) 

Period of 
completi

on 

1 2 3 4 5 6 
1. 
 
 

Development of Helipad 
Ground for Improvement 

of Air Connectivity at 

Bameng /Lada 

Administrative HQ. (SH: 

Lada Helipad) 

Rs 48,30,000/- Rs 96,600/- 
Rs 

1500/- 
3 (three) 

months 

 

2.  Tender documents may be purchased from the office of Executive Engineer, 

Bameng PW Division Bameng from 17/02/2012 to 23/02/2012 in working hours for 

a non-refundable fee  as indicated, in the form of cash.  
 

3.  Tender must be accompanied by earnest money of the amount specified for the 
work in the table, payable at State Bank of India branch, Seppa in form of 

Demand Draft of any Scheduled bank issued in favour of Executive Engineer 

Bameng PWD Division.  
 

4.  Tender must be delivered to the Office of Executive Engineer, PWD, Bameng on or 

before 1300 hours on 24/02/2012  and will be opened on the same day at 1400 

hours, in the presence of the intending contractors or their authorized 

representative. If the office happens to be closed on the date of receipt of the bids 
as specified, the bids will be received and opened on the next working day at the 

same time and venue by the Assistant Engineer, PWD, Bameng sub Division. 

 
 

5.  The tender Papers without Earnest shall be summararily rejected..  
 

6.  Once Tender Papers issued in favour of particular name/firm shall not be change 

in any circumstances. The under signed reserved the right to accept/reject any or 

all the application without assigning any reason thereof.  

 

 
 

 

Executive Engineer, 

Bameng Division, PWD’ 

AP, Bameng 
 

 



GOVERNMENT OF ARUNCHAL PRADESH  

OFFICE OF EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, BAMENG PW DIVISION 

PWD, AP, BAMENG 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 

               

 Package No:-BMGD/DRG-40/2011-12/ 04 OF 2011-12, Date: 15 /02 / 2012 
 

1. The Executive Engineer, Bameng, PW Division, PWD, AP, Bameng invites bids for 
the construction of works detailed in the table. The bidders may submit bids for 

any or all of the following works.  

TABLE 
 

Pack

age 
No. 

Name of work 
Approximate value of 

work (Rs.) 
Earnest money 

(Rs.)* 

Cost of 

docume
nt (Rs.) 

Period of 

completi
on 

1 2 3 4 5 6 
1. 
 
 

Development of Helipad 

Ground for Improvement 
of Air Connectivity at 

Bameng /Lada 

Administrative HQ. (SH: 

Bameng Helipad) 

Rs 60,23,000/- Rs 1,20,500/- 
Rs 
1500/- 

3 (three) 

months 

 

2.  Tender documents may be purchased from the office of Executive Engineer, 

Bameng PW Division Bameng from 17/02/2012 to 23/02/2012 in working hours for 

a non-refundable fee  as indicated, in the form of cash.  
 

3.  Tender must be accompanied by earnest money of the amount specified for the 

work in the table, payable at State Bank of India branch, Seppa in form of 
Demand Draft of any Scheduled bank issued in favour of Executive Engineer 

Bameng PWD Division.  
 

4.  Tender must be delivered to the Office of Executive Engineer, PWD, Bameng on or 

before 1300 hours on 24/02/2012  and will be opened on the same day at 1400 

hours, in the presence of the intending contractors or their authorized 

representative. If the office happens to be closed on the date of receipt of the bids 

as specified, the bids will be received and opened on the next working day at the 
same time and venue by the Assistant Engineer, PWD, Bameng sub Division. 

.  

 
 

5.  The tender Papers without Earnest shall be summararily rejected..  
 

6.  Once Tender Papers issued in favour of particular name/firm shall not be change 

in any circumstances. The under signed reserved the right to accept/reject any or 

all the application without assigning any reason thereof.  

 

 
 

 

Executive Engineer, 

Bameng Division, PWD’ 

AP, Bameng 

 


